Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
orE
001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
RO
RO
Semnaturi

02.nyreghyhaza
Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Loc lansare 3 @}Z -_(’_ﬂ_’_; _A_ é"__Q_Q_- _—::/_

08-12 130621 Teleanu Iancu

12.06.22 17:23:58 GPS Ceas Atomic
12.06.22 17:23:58 +000 Ceas M3
11.06.22 17:46:22 GPS+03h

15.06.22 19:41:41 GPS
15.06.22 19:41:41 +000

10 Por. sositi : 8
Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire Nr. |Nr. |Nom|Observ.
senzor Data Ora Sec |Ant m/min

21 53119F |AB DAF70422|13.06 12:17:26.3|0K 01 | 007
21 53118M|AB DAF70375|13.06 12:30:36.6 |0OK 01001
21 53106M|AB DAF7037B|13.06 12:40:24.7|0K 001|003
2l 53122F |AB DAF7048B|13.06 12:41:55.6|0K 8,01 B [l
2 53134F |AB DAF7044F|13.06 13:05:50.6|0K 01/004
21 53108M|AB DAE7DEC1|13.06 16:38:34.0|0K 001|002
21 53102F |AB DAE7DCC2|13.06 19:50:39.8|0K 001|006
21 53101F |AB DA1DD659|14.06 10:23:20.5|0K 01|009
21 53109F |AB DAE7DD3A |Por. nesositi 008
21 53117F|AB DAF70387|Por. nesositi 010
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Crggcator Comisia control Comisia imbaycare

Versiune SW
Antena Club
01:20400187

400490
90001308

Serie ceas
Autorizare

RO-1.8 Cod concurs : 19451
Benzing 48906900 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
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